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State Fantasy Football League

Division | Division

TEAM

Tennessee Thunder
South Dakota Sackers
Carolina Combines

Division Il Division

TEAM

Connecticut Whalers
Michigan Misfits
Oklahoma Oil Riggers

Division Il Division

TEAM

Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Montana Maddogs
Georgia Gangsters

Division IV Division

TEAM

Florida Merlins
Minnesota Mudhens
Louisiana Lightning

Total Points
TEAM

Florida Merlins
Tennessee Thunder
South Dakota Sackers
Carolina Combines
Connecticut Whalers
Minnesota Mudhens
Michigan Misfits
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Montana Maddogs
Louisiana Lightning
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Georgia Gangsters
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PTS

659
601
599
563
533
528
525
500
477
477
461
446

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.231

PF
475
472
465

PF
449
463
419

PF
414
368
359

PF
517
451
396

PA
444
399
499

PA
463
377
511

PA
433
411
424

PA
457
431
399

DIVISION
3-1-0

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 7
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League Playoffs

1. Tennessee Thunder
bye

5. Michigan Misfits
4, Alaska Kodiak Hoots

3. Connecticut Whalers
6. South Dakota Sackers

2. Florida Merlins
bye

Champion: Florida Merlins
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24
24

39
50

49

1. Tennessee Thunder
6. South Dakota Sackers

5. Michigan Misfits
2. Florida Merlins

53
34

18
38

1. Tennessee Thunder
2. Florida Merlins
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